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Millie Chandelier
By Arteriors Home

7 x B10/Candelabra (E12)/60W/120V Incandescent

OTHER BULB OPTIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 x B10/Candelabra (E12)/120V LED

BULB NOT INCLUDED . . . . . . . . . . . 7 x B11/Candelabra (E12)/5W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28"W x 36"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Antique Brass

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Seeded Clear

Specifications

Description

The Millie Chandelier offers a unique look,
featuring a three tier silhouette composed of
Seeded Clear glass plates shaped similar to
butterflies, bound together with bands of Antique
Brass for an elegant overall look. Includes 3 feet of
chain. Suitable for covered outdoor areas. UL and
CUL listed.

Shown in antique brass / seeded clear

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=656229
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